OP \$65.00 2202558

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM836486

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES, FLCA		01/01/2023	Corporation: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Agwest Farm Credit Services ACA	
Street Address:	2001 S. Flint Rd.	
City:	Spokane	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	99224	
Entity Type:	Corporation: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2202558	COUNTRY HOME LOANS
Registration Number: 2762724 FIND YOUR PLACE IN THE COUNT		FIND YOUR PLACE IN THE COUNTRY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5093238979

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 509-944-4647

Email: karig@leehayes.com

Correspondent Name: Kari Gondry

Address Line 1: 601 W. Riverside Ave. Suite 1400

Address Line 2: Lee & Hayes PC

Address Line 4: Spokane, WASHINGTON 99201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	N055-0006TMUS, 0007TMUS	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kari Gondry	
SIGNATURE:	/Kari Gondry/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/01/2023	
Total Attachments: 0		

Otal Attachinents. 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 008186 FRAME: 0417

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008186 FRAME: 0418

RECORDED: 09/01/2023